2017 Apache Girls Basketball
Date

Oct.

18

Oct 20-22

Oct.
Oct.
Oct.
Oct.

Nov.
Nov.
Nov.
Nov.
Nov.

Nov.
Nov.

Nov.

Nov.
Nov.
Nov.

Dec.
Dec.
Dec.

Dec.

Dec.
Dec.

24
25
26
30

1-4
1-4
6

7
7-11

13
13-18

16

21
27
29

©

14
15

Jan 5-7

Red = Cancelled

Time
6:00
TBA
5:30
6:30
5:30
5:30

TBA
TBA
6:00
5:30
TBA

5:30
TBA

5:30
5:30
5:30
6:00

5:30
5:30
TBA
5:30
5:30
5:30

TBA

Grade Level
6,8

8

5,6

7

5,6,8

6,7,8

5,6,8
5,6,8
5,6,8
5,6,7

5,6,8

6,8

Opponent

St. John's Lutheran
Althoff Feeder

St. John’s Smithton
ICS

Notre Dame

ICS

St. Clare Tournament
HCS Tournament

St. Libory

Bl. Sac

Holy Trinity Tourn.

Holy Trinity
St. James Tourney

St. John’s Smithton
St. James

QP

Albers

Holy Trinity

Notre Dame

Fr. Mcgivney shootout
Bl. Sac.

St. Teresa

ICS

Diocesan

Updated 11/7

Location Notes
Home

Away

Home Girls first
Away

Away

Away

Away
Home
Away
Away
Away

Home
Away

Away Girls first

Away
Home
Home

Away
Home
Away
Home
Home

Home

Away ICS, Columbia



